
            07/02/2016 15° GRAN PREMIO CITTA' DI CIRIE'

                               CLASSIFICA GENERALE

POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
1 CHIARLE MELISSA 2007 EFB UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE - -
2 CAUCINO GABRIELE 2007 EMB ATLETA NON UISP - -
3 TAFURO RICCARDO 2007 EMB ATLETA NON UISP - -
4 PACE VESCHI DANTE 2007 EMB UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - -
5 MANTELERO MARGHERITA 2008 EFB UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - -
6 SAVANT LEVRA LUCA 2007 EMB ATLETA NON UISP - -
7 VENERA LUCA 2007 EMB UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - -
8 CATALANO SIMONE 2007 EMB UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - -
9 BERTOLOTTI PIETRO 2007 EMB ATLETA NON UISP - -
10 CLARA RICCARDO 2008 EMB UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - -
11 GALIZIA LEONARDO 2010 EMC UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - -
12 COCUZZA CARLOTTA 2007 EFB ATLETA NON UISP - -
13 VAZZANA FILIPPO 2007 EMB ATLETA NON UISP - -
14 ALBIERO NICOLE 2008 EFB UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -

RIT/SQ
UAL

FIOCCARDI MATTEO 2007 EMB ATLETA NON TESSERATO - -

BATTERIA ESORDIENTI A

POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
2 VILLASCHI ANDREA 2006 EMA UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - -
3 DI IASIO SIMONE 2005 EMA ATLETA NON UISP - -
4 RATTERO CARLOTTA 2006 EFA UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - -
5 MATTA ELISA 2005 EFA UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
6 TESTA ILENIA 2006 EFA UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
7 COCUZZA ALICE 2005 EFA ATLETA NON UISP - -
8 BEVILACQUA CLAUDIO 2006 EMA UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
9 BERTERO ALESSIA 2005 EFA UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - -
10 SAVANT LEVRA PIETRO 2005 EMA ATLETA NON UISP - -
11 MANTELERO GIUSEPPE 2006 EMA UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - -
12 TAGLIENTE GIULIA 2006 EFA UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - -
13 BERGAMASCO FABIO 2006 EMA UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - -
14 CAVALIERE MATTEO 2006 EMA UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - -
15 D'AURIA EDOARDO 2006 EMA UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
16 LOGLISCI GIADA 2006 EFA UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - -

BATTERIA RAGAZZI/E

POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
1 TURINO ALESSIO 2004 RM UISP ASD PONT DONNAS ATLETICA - -
2 SANTINA ROBERTO 2004 RM UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - -
3 TURINO MARTINA 2003 RF UISP ASD PONT DONNAS ATLETICA - -

BATTERIA CADETTI/E 

POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
1 MATTA DAVIDE 2002 CM UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
2 SCRIVANI ANDREA 2001 CM UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 - -
3 OSLER NICOLO' 2002 CM UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
4 MUSSINO DAVIDE 2002 CM UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
5 IANNELLI ALESSIA 2002 CF UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
6 SERRATRICE MIRCO 2002 CM UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
7 ARETINI LORENZO 2002 CM UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO - -

BATTERIA ALLIEVI/E 

POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
1 SERRATRICE MATTIA 1999 AM UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -
2 BEVILACQUA MATTEO 2000 AM UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - -



BATTERIA M18..44 

POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
1 MARTELLO IGOR 1979 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.07 00.00.00
2 BUTI NICOLO' 1992 M18..34 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.20.58 00.00.51
3 BOGGIO PAOLO 1989 M18..34 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.21.01 00.00.54
4 BAIMA BESQUET DENIS 1982 M18..34 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.21.14 00.01.07
5 RISPOLI DAVIDE 1974 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.21.16 00.01.09
6 CASCONE ROBERTO 1974 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.21.48 00.01.41
7 CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 M18..34 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.21.55 00.01.48
8 CIRILLO JHONATHAN 1983 M18..34 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.22.31 00.02.24
9 MARCO SULEIMAN 1994 M18..34 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.22.32 00.02.25
10 FLORE CLAUDIO 1978 M35..39 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.22.33 00.02.26
11 LUPI SIMONE 1986 M18..34 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.22.43 00.02.36
12 NARONTE DIEGO ANNIBALE 1972 M40..44 UISP CRAL GR. REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 00.22.45 00.02.38
13 BARRA DARIO 1980 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.23.16 00.03.09
14 MAZZARELLI FEDERICO 1985 M18..34 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.23.17 00.03.10
15 RUSSO STEFANO 1986 M18..34 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.23.20 00.03.13
16 SUTERA ANTONINO 1991 M18..34 ATLETA NON UISP 00.23.39 00.03.32
18 PESCE PAOLO 1975 M40..44 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.24.01 00.03.54
19 OLIVETTI ANDREA 1973 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.24.04 00.03.57
20 GIORDANO GIAMPIERO 1979 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.24.12 00.04.05
21 CHIEREGATO MAURO 1976 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.24.13 00.04.06
23 MITTICA DOMENICO 1972 M40..44 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.24.27 00.04.20
24 TIPALDI SANDRO 1981 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.28 00.04.21
25 GRECO GIROLAMO 1985 M18..34 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.24.29 00.04.22
26 BAUCIA VALERIO 1976 M40..44 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.24.35 00.04.28
27 STEFAN NICOLAE BOGDAN 1974 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.24.42 00.04.35
28 FERRARINI MAURO 1979 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.44 00.04.37
29 MAGGIO LUIGI 1973 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.24.46 00.04.39
30 SCHINA MARCO 1986 M18..34 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.24.55 00.04.48
31 COSTA MAURO 1972 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.24.59 00.04.52
32 PETRONE ANTONIO 1972 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.00 00.04.53
33 BASHUAIDO BOBADILLA RENATO DARIO 1997 M18..34 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.25.06 00.04.59
34 PIACENTINO DIEGO 1982 M18..34 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.25.18 00.05.11
35 ORIOLI LUCA 1972 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.25.38 00.05.31
36 SEMERARO DENIS 1979 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.48 00.05.41
37 POMA DANIELE 1977 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.48 00.05.41
38 PERNA FRANCO 1972 M40..44 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.25.53 00.05.46
39 TAURINO MARCO 1979 M35..39 UISP CRAL GR. REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 00.26.15 00.06.08
40 FABBRICATORE ALESSANDRO 1978 M35..39 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.26.20 00.06.13
41 MENNUNI MASSIMO 1977 M35..39 UISP CRAL GR. REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 00.26.23 00.06.16
42 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M40..44 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.26.31 00.06.24
43 DOMATTI ANDREA 1980 M35..39 ATLETA NON UISP - -
44 BIANCO MARCO 1978 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.31 00.06.24
45 SMERIGLIO ALESSANDRO 1974 M40..44 ATLETA NON UISP 00.26.50 00.06.43
46 FAUSTINI ENRICO 1972 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.26.58 00.06.51
47 VOLPE FABIO ALBERTO 1977 M35..39 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.27.01 00.06.54
48 BERETTA GIORGIO 1998 M18..34 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.27.13 00.07.06
49 BERTELLI LUCA 1974 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.27.17 00.07.10
50 DISCORDE LUCA 1980 M35..39 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD - -
51 BLESSENT CLAUDIO 1993 M18..34 UISP I CORRIDOI A.S.D. - -
53 GIORGI FULVIO 1973 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.28.01 00.07.54
54 TESTA ANDREA 1979 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.28.13 00.08.06
55 GENTILE FRANCESCO 1978 M35..39 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 00.28.27 00.08.20
56 TASSONE SALVATORE 1975 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.28.28 00.08.21
57 ROSSO RICCARDO 1980 M35..39 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.29.25 00.09.18
58 MEISTRO MASSIMILIANO 1976 M40..44 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.29.53 00.09.46
59 MEINA FABRIZIO 1975 M40..44 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 00.30.01 00.09.54
60 ARETINI ENRICO 1975 M40..44 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.30.30 00.10.23
61 FANTINI DANILO 1973 M40..44 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.32.05 00.11.58
62 CURTO FRANCESCO 1976 M40..44 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.32.22 00.12.15
63 GERMINARIO DANIELE 1979 M35..39 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.33.38 00.13.31

RIT/SQ KHORZOM MOHAMAD 1997 M18..34 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.16.08 -



BATTERIA M45..54 

POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
1 MARTINA EZIO 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.21.59 00.00.00
2 MEOLI MAURIZIO 1970 M45..49 ATLETA NON UISP 00.22.02 00.00.03
3 VIERIN MAURO 1968 M45..49 ATLETA NON UISP 00.22.21 00.00.22
4 ROBERTO MASSIMO 1963 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.22.31 00.00.32
5 ATTARDI FABRIZIO 1968 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA ARNAD M. E G. FOGU 00.22.45 00.00.46
6 RAINERI MAURO 1971 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.22.59 00.01.00
7 DADOUCH ABDELLAH 1966 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.23.03 00.01.04
8 SCALICI VINCENZO 1967 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.23.16 00.01.17
9 VIAZZI UMBERTO 1967 M45..49 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.25 00.01.26
10 CAMUSO TOMMASO 1965 M50..54 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.23.26 00.01.27
11 GALLO GIANPAOLO 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.23.29 00.01.30
12 ZUNGRI VITTORIO 1970 M45..49 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.39 00.01.40
13 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 M50..54 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.42 00.01.43
14 BOSIO PAOLO 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.23.49 00.01.50
15 EANDI ELIO 1966 M50..54 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.51 00.01.52
16 SARDANAPOLI EZIO 1963 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. NORDIC WALKING ANDRATE 00.23.51 00.01.52
17 DE LAURI COSTANTINO 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.23.56 00.01.57
18 CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 M45..49 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.24.07 00.02.08
19 MASIELLO VINCENZO 1964 M50..54 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.24.14 00.02.15
20 SAULLO BARTOLO 1962 M50..54 ATLETA NON UISP 00.24.18 00.02.19
21 AUDISIO VALTER 1963 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.24.29 00.02.30
22 DI MAURO ALESSANDRO 1968 M45..49 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.24.37 00.02.38
23 SCRIVANI GIOVANNI 1966 M50..54 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.24.40 00.02.41
24 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.41 00.02.42
25 CARBONE MASSIMO 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.24.46 00.02.47
26 ELIFANI FRANCESCO 1968 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.52 00.02.53
27 ZITO ARCANGELO 1965 M50..54 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.24.53 00.02.54
28 PARADISO GIANFRANCO 1963 M50..54 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.24.58 00.02.59
29 CAMERLENGO GIANLUCA 1970 M45..49 ATLETA NON UISP 00.24.59 00.03.00
30 GIORDANINO MARCO 1967 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.04 00.03.05
31 ROSSO ROBERTO 1971 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.13 00.03.14
32 FORNACIARI ALESSANDRO 1966 M50..54 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.25.14 00.03.15
33 ZACCARIA FRANCESCO 1963 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.15 00.03.16
34 IANNELLI ROBERTO 1970 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.25.16 00.03.17
35 BOER MAURO 1962 M50..54 UISP UISP COMITATO CIRIE'-SETTIMO-CHIVASSO 00.25.19 00.03.20
36 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 M45..49 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.21 00.03.22
37 BERTOLINO GIAN PIERO 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.25 00.03.26
38 SALAMON MANUEL 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. NORDIC WALKING ANDRATE 00.25.35 00.03.36
39 ARMATO INNOCENZO 1963 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.41 00.03.42
40 EL OUADOUDI LISSANOUDDINNE 1971 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.25.43 00.03.44
41 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M50..54 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.25.53 00.03.54
42 GUALTIERI ANGELO 1970 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.58 00.03.59
43 DOLEATTI LUCA 1968 M45..49 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.26.00 00.04.01
44 LINARI VITALIANO 1967 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.26.01 00.04.02
45 MINGRONE LUCA FRANCESCO 1971 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.26.09 00.04.10
46 GARETTO GIUSEPPE 1965 M50..54 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.26.15 00.04.16
47 MASSONE DAVIDE 1970 M45..49 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.26.21 00.04.22
48 PERRONE GIOVANNI 1964 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.26.32 00.04.33
49 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.42 00.04.43
50 PALIERI GIORGIO 1966 M50..54 ATLETA NON UISP 00.26.47 00.04.48
51 RAINERI MASSIMO 1964 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.26.49 00.04.50
52 BAIRO MASSIMO 1969 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.27.48 00.05.49
52 NEGRI ROBERTO 1971 M45..49 UISP I CORRIDOI A.S.D. - -
53 DANIELE SERGIO 1962 M50..54 UISP CRAL GR. REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 00.27.57 00.05.58
54 TESTA LIVIO 1967 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.28.00 00.06.01
55 PIRAS SALVATORE 1965 M50..54 UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 00.28.04 00.06.05
56 PASCALE VITANTONIO 1964 M50..54 ATLETA NON UISP 00.28.08 00.06.09
57 LISSONA MAURO AUGUSTO 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.28.17 00.06.18
58 FORMISANO VALTER 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 00.28.27 00.06.28
59 SANTORO UMBERTO 1969 M45..49 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.28.37 00.06.38
60 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.28.43 00.06.44
62 ZAPPAVIGNA SALVATORE 1970 M45..49 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.29.14 00.07.15
63 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.17 00.07.18
64 GALLO FABIO 1967 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.18 00.07.19
65 MANCUSO ROBERTO 1968 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.29.31 00.07.32
66 SPIRITO ADRIANO 1963 M50..54 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.30.07 00.08.08
67 CAPITANI VALTER 1965 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.23 00.08.24
68 CIGAINA ANTONIO 1963 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.30.44 00.08.45
69 CERAGIOLI FILIPPO 1962 M50..54 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.30.58 00.08.59
70 GALLO ALBERTO 1966 M50..54 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.31.38 00.09.39
71 MONTALBANO BIAGIO 1963 M50..54 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.31.57 00.09.58



72 DELL'ACCIO FABRIZIO 1964 M50..54 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.32.17 00.10.18
73 MARABOTTO SERGIO 1963 M50..54 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.33.29 00.11.30
74 COLINA SILVIO 1970 M45..49 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.33.56 00.11.57
75 SERRATRICE ALBERTO 1967 M45..49 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.35.58 00.13.59
76 CANTINO CLAUDIO 1963 M50..54 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.36.45 00.14.46
77 BORDIN MASSIMO 1971 M45..49 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.37.42 00.15.43

BATTERIA M55..64 

POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
1 ALFARONE GIUSEPPE 1961 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.22.36 00.00.00
2 MARTINA MARIO 1961 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.23.15 00.00.39
3 VICARIO LEONARDO 1960 M55..59 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.26 00.00.50
4 LEMBO DOMENICO 1958 M55..59 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.23.33 00.00.57
5 LANDINO FERDINANDO 1957 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.23.37 00.01.01
6 BIANCO BRUNO 1954 M60..64 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.40 00.01.04
7 CARCHI' GIOVANNI 1955 M60..64 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.23.45 00.01.09
8 BELCASTRO DOMENICO 1956 M60..64 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 00.24.12 00.01.36
9 CASTELLANETA GENNARO 1955 M60..64 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.24.17 00.01.41
10 PICCI EFISIO 1954 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.24.31 00.01.55
11 DI MARCO ANTONIO 1961 M55..59 ATLETA NON UISP 00.24.37 00.02.01
12 DIAFERIO RUGGIERO 1958 M55..59 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.24.44 00.02.08
13 ANDILORO GIOVANNI 1956 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.24.47 00.02.11
14 FONTANA GIAMPIETRO 1961 M55..59 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.24.49 00.02.13
15 ARDO' PAOLO 1956 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.24.59 00.02.23
16 MASTROPIETRO VINCENZO 1956 M60..64 ATLETA NON UISP 00.25.12 00.02.36
17 CAVUOTI ANTONIO 1953 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.25.24 00.02.48
18 BATTISTA GIUSTINIANO 1958 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.25.29 00.02.53
19 MINARDI MICHELE 1960 M55..59 ATLETA NON UISP 00.25.39 00.03.03
20 MARCHESAN ALDO 1959 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.25.58 00.03.22
21 MACARO VALERIO 1960 M55..59 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.26.21 00.03.45
22 CATTAI ANGELO 1958 M55..59 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.26.22 00.03.46
23 GUGLIELMETTO LIVIO 1961 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.26.30 00.03.54
24 CAPOLONGO CELESTINO 1956 M60..64 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.26.34 00.03.58
25 LISSONA SILVANO 1957 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.35 00.03.59
26 LAVECCHIA PASQUALE 1952 M60..64 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.26.50 00.04.14
27 BRUNO GIUSEPPE 1957 M55..59 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.26.50 00.04.14
28 PISANI CARLO 1953 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.26.59 00.04.23
29 VIGNOGNA ANGIOLINO 1955 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.27.06 00.04.30
30 BOGLIONE MARCO 1959 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.27.09 00.04.33
31 FERRARELLO ANTONINO 1958 M55..59 ATLETA NON UISP 00.27.12 00.04.36
32 BRUERA MICHELANGELO 1955 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.27.15 00.04.39
33 CONEGLIAN ANTONIO 1956 M60..64 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.27.47 00.05.11
34 VRUNA MARIO 1955 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.27.51 00.05.15
35 PRINZIS LUCIANO 1959 M55..59 ATLETA NON UISP 00.28.11 00.05.35
36 PARZANESE FRANCO 1954 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.28.17 00.05.41
37 TARUCCO FRANCO 1953 M60..64 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.28.31 00.05.55
38 MEGALE LUCIANO 1955 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.28.39 00.06.03
39 BONDIOLI MAURIZIO 1959 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.28.45 00.06.09
40 PULTRONE ANTONINO 1960 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.28.53 00.06.17
41 BIANCHINI MARIO 1955 M60..64 ATLETA NON UISP 00.29.00 00.06.24
42 BIANCO GIOVANNI 1961 M55..59 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.29.05 00.06.29
43 GIORDANO PIERO 1960 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.29.10 00.06.34
44 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.29.11 00.06.35
45 BAYMA RENZO 1954 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.43 00.07.07
46 MAIORANO ANTONIO 1955 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.30.01 00.07.25
47 DRAGONE ROBERTO 1961 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.04 00.07.28
48 TROIA GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.11 00.07.35
49 POLIDORI PIERGIOVANNI 1956 M60..64 ATLETA NON UISP 00.30.13 00.07.37
50 ARGENIO BRUNO 1956 M60..64 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.30.15 00.07.39
51 MUSSINO BRUNO 1961 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.31 00.07.55
52 MONTINI GIORGIO 1960 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.30.38 00.08.02
53 MANISCALCO IGNAZIO 1956 M60..64 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.30.49 00.08.13
54 CONSOLE LUIGI 1952 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.30.58 00.08.22
55 GALATI SALVATORE 1952 M60..64 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.30.59 00.08.23
56 VISENTINI SILVESTRO 1953 M60..64 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.31.00 00.08.24
57 VAUDAGNA MARIO 1954 M60..64 ATLETA NON UISP 00.31.01 00.08.25
58 VIOLA ELIA 1957 M55..59 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.31.05 00.08.29
59 ARROTINI CORRADINO 1956 M60..64 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.32.03 00.09.27
60 BOCCARDO ROBERTO 1959 M55..59 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.32.14 00.09.38
61 MAGGIO FRANCESCO 1954 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.29.06 00.06.30
61 VITTADELLO MARIANO 1956 M60..64 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.32.52 00.10.16
62 SCARABELLO ROBERTO 1959 M55..59 ATLETA NON UISP 00.33.58 00.11.22
63 TREVISANUTTO MARIO 1954 M60..64 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.34.56 00.12.20
64 GILETTA GIOVANNI 1959 M55..59 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.35.36 00.13.00



65 TROMBINI MARCO 1954 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.35.56 00.13.20
66 MARRONE GIUSEPPE 1956 M60..64 ATLETA NON UISP 00.36.20 00.13.44
67 BARRERA SILVANO 1954 M60..64 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.38.12 00.15.36
68 MAGNI DORIANO 1955 M60..64 ATLETA NON UISP 00.38.20 00.15.44
69 PIERGIOVANNI LUIGI 1954 M60..64 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.41.55 00.19.19
70 PASQUARELLI DONATO 1956 M60..64 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.42.05 00.19.29

BATTERIA M65+

POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
1 AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 M65..69 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.16.32 00.00.00
2 CARLONE ANTONIO 1947 M65..69 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.16.49 00.00.17
3 IACOVELLI GIUSEPPE 1946 M70+ UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.17.34 00.01.02
4 IACOVELLI MICHELE 1949 M65..69 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.17.42 00.01.10
5 MILAN CLAUDIO 1946 M70+ UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.17.53 00.01.21
6 MAIULLARI MARIO 1946 M70+ UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.18.27 00.01.55
7 MATERA GIOVANNI 1948 M65..69 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.18.40 00.02.08
8 DETTORI GIUSEPPE 1946 M70+ UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.18.58 00.02.26
9 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 M70+ UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.02 00.02.30
10 MANDES MICHELE 1948 M65..69 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.19.04 00.02.32
11 TORCHETTI ROCCO 1951 M65..69 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.19.31 00.02.59
12 SPORTIELLO DONATO 1950 M65..69 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.19.34 00.03.02
13 COPPOLA ANIELLO 1947 M65..69 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.19.37 00.03.05
14 PAULON TIZIANO 1942 M70+ UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.19.38 00.03.06
15 BRUNETTI BATTISTA 1943 M70+ UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.19.39 00.03.07
16 CANTON PAOLO 1951 M65..69 UISP I CORRIDOI A.S.D. 00.19.39 00.03.07
17 DI MAURO LUIGI 1946 M70+ UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.24.00 00.07.28
17 STELLA GIUSEPPE 1948 M65..69 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.19.49 00.03.17
18 BIA VALERIO 1948 M65..69 UISP I CORRIDOI A.S.D. 00.20.02 00.03.30
19 FIORENTINI GIUSEPPE 1946 M70+ UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.20.39 00.04.07
20 DESTRO AGOSTINO 1951 M65..69 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.20.43 00.04.11
21 ROSSI MARIO 1945 M70+ UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.20.53 00.04.21
22 CATOLINO ROCCO 1944 M70+ UISP A.S.D. TO 021 00.21.06 00.04.34
24 PALMA FERNANDO 1949 M65..69 ATLETA NON UISP 00.21.19 00.04.47
25 DI VIETRI PASQUALE 1942 M70+ UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.21.21 00.04.49
26 FERRERO SERGIO 1946 M70+ UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.21.24 00.04.52
27 MADARO RAFFAELE 1950 M65..69 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.21.36 00.05.04
28 MONTEMAGNO IGNAZIO 1951 M65..69 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.21.57 00.05.25
29 BAGNOLESI GIUSEPPE 1946 M70+ UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.22.04 00.05.32
30 D'AMICO ENRICO 1949 M65..69 ATLETA NON UISP 00.22.23 00.05.51
31 BENEDETTO MARCO 1942 M70+ UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.22.31 00.05.59
32 FARETRA FRANCESCO 1946 M70+ ATLETA NON UISP 00.22.40 00.06.08
33 VICO VITTORIO 1947 M65..69 ATLETA NON UISP 00.23.15 00.06.43
34 TREVISANUTTO GIULIANO 1944 M70+ UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.27 00.06.55
35 FORTUNATI ROBERTO 1948 M65..69 ATLETA NON UISP 00.23.44 00.07.12
36 CIANI VINCENZO 1947 M65..69 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.23.47 00.07.15
37 RIZZO CALOGERO 1945 M70+ UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.56 00.07.24
38 TOGO FRANCESCO 1935 M70+ UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.17 00.07.45
39 PAVANELLI GIOVANNI 1945 M70+ UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.24.35 00.08.03
40 TOGLIATTO MARIO 1940 M70+ ATLETA NON UISP 00.24.52 00.08.20
41 VECCHIONE FRANCO 1949 M65..69 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.25.02 00.08.30
42 PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 M65..69 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.25.10 00.08.38
43 FRANCONE PAOLO 1946 M70+ UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.25.13 00.08.41
44 GIUSTOZZI WALTER 1938 M70+ UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.25.31 00.08.59
45 ANESA ALDO 1946 M70+ UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.25.51 00.09.19
46 ROSSO MARINO 1937 M70+ UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.28.02 00.11.30
47 CANAVESE BARTOLOMEO 1944 M70+ UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.28.03 00.11.31
48 GARINO FRANCO 1942 M70+ UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.29.26 00.12.54
49 PULIAFITO CARMELO 1945 M70+ ATLETA NON UISP 00.29.51 00.13.19
50 RUBERTO GIOVANNI 1944 M70+ UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.34.46 00.18.14

BATTERIA FEMMINILE 



POS ATLETA ANNO CATEG SOCIETÀ
RISULTA

TO
DISTACC

O
2 CUNEAZ ROBERTA 1972 F40..44 ATLETA NON UISP 00.16.15 00.00.00
3 YOUNG RACHELE 1977 F35..39 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.16.44 00.00.29
4 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRA 1979 F35..39 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.17.14 00.00.59
5 MICHELOTTI SUSANNA 1972 F40..44 ATLETA NON UISP 00.17.26 00.01.11
6 BIOLETTI MIRELLA 1966 F50..54 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.17.50 00.01.35
7 PALIERI GIORGIA 1998 F18..34 ATLETA NON UISP 00.17.52 00.01.37
8 ALLASIA CINZIA 1961 F55..59 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.18.03 00.01.48
9 NEGRO DANIELA 1973 F40..44 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.18.04 00.01.49
10 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F50..54 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.18.08 00.01.53
11 YOUNG CARLA 1974 F40..44 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.18.18 00.02.03
12 CECCHI ELENA 1969 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.18.30 00.02.15
13 FIAMMENGO PAOLA 1970 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.18.36 00.02.21
14 NAVACCHIA MARIA GRAZIA 1952 F60+ UISP A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.18.40 00.02.25
15 VASONE SARA 1986 F18..34 UISP G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.18.47 00.02.32
16 DE LUCA ANTONELLA 1968 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.18.51 00.02.36
17 BURLAKOVA TETYANA 1969 F45..49 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.18.57 00.02.42
18 ZITO VIRGINIA 1974 F40..44 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.18.59 00.02.44
19 MANZONE MARIA ALDA 1955 F60+ UISP A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.19.01 00.02.46
20 GARBERO NAZZARENA 1974 F40..44 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.19.02 00.02.47
21 FABBRO MARISA 1966 F50..54 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.19.30 00.03.15
22 BONETTI SONIA 1967 F45..49 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.19.30 00.03.15
23 GIANNONE FRANCA 1968 F45..49 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.47 00.03.32
24 LATO ANNAMARIA 1968 F45..49 ATLETA NON UISP 00.20.03 00.03.48
25 RONDINELLI MONICA 1972 F40..44 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.07 00.03.52
26 DEGIORGIS BARBARA 1970 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.10 00.03.55
27 GAMBA CARLA 1964 F50..54 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.20.17 00.04.02
28 CERNUSCO BARBARA 1969 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.20.23 00.04.08
29 ZACCARIA NADIA 1966 F50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.20.30 00.04.15
30 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA 1972 F40..44 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.20.48 00.04.33
31 MORONI ROSANNA 1951 F60+ UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.20.55 00.04.40
32 GALFRE' ELISABETTA 1965 F50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.20.59 00.04.44
33 PEGORARO SOPHIE MILENA 1977 F35..39 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.21.10 00.04.55
34 CANALE LUCIANA 1958 F55..59 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.21.12 00.04.57
35 RITONDO MARIA 1964 F50..54 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.21.22 00.05.07
36 MARRETTA CATERINA 1963 F50..54 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.21.24 00.05.09
37 BENNICI ERICA 1975 F40..44 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.21.28 00.05.13
38 LATO FLORA 1971 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.21.46 00.05.31
39 DANIELI LUANA 1973 F40..44 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.22.03 00.05.48
40 PIDDIU MARIA BONARIA 1948 F60+ UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.22.10 00.05.55
41 DI LORETO SILVIA 1979 F35..39 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.22.12 00.05.57
42 SATTA MARINELLA 1957 F55..59 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.22.16 00.06.01
43 ORIOLO SILVANA 1957 F55..59 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.22.36 00.06.21
44 GIULIANO DANIELA 1969 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.22.38 00.06.23
45 ENIPEO LAURA 1969 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.22.50 00.06.35
46 ZANELLATO FRANCESCA 1944 F60+ ATLETA NON UISP 00.23.07 00.06.52
47 VENGA SILVIA 1980 F35..39 ATLETA NON UISP 00.23.08 00.06.53
48 BRUNERO GIOVANNA ANNA MARIA 1968 F45..49 UISP UISP COMITATO CIRIE'-SETTIMO-CHIVASSO 00.23.16 00.07.01
49 SEGA ROBERTA 1970 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.23.33 00.07.18
50 TRIPODI MARIA 1973 F40..44 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.23.37 00.07.22
51 MARRAZZO FRANCESCHINA 1962 F50..54 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.23.38 00.07.23
52 MARITANO FLORA 1953 F60+ UISP RONCHIVERDI S.S.D. A. R.L. 00.23.43 00.07.28
53 SCARCIGLIA ANNA RITA 1953 F60+ UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.50 00.07.35
54 BIANCHINI EMANUELA 1970 F45..49 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.24.20 00.08.05
55 MASTROVITO ANNA 1974 F40..44 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.24.55 00.08.40
56 TONIETTI FRANCA 1947 F60+ UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.24.59 00.08.44
57 FIORE ALBAROSA 1957 F55..59 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.25.48 00.09.33
58 CALLEGARI VENERINA MAGDA 1939 F60+ UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.25.52 00.09.37
59 ARCHINA TERESA 1949 F60+ UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.26.21 00.10.06
60 GATTUSO ERICA 1954 F60+ UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.27.09 00.10.54
61 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F55..59 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.28.13 00.11.58
62 DE LUCA MARINA 1960 F55..59 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.28.19 00.12.04
64 SANTI STEFANIA 1967 F45..49 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.28.45 00.12.30
65 CAVALLO MARILISA 1979 F35..39 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.38.10 00.21.55
66 ANTRONACO GIOVANNA 1970 F45..49 ATLETA NON UISP 00.41.56 00.25.41



                           CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE
CATEGORIA EMC

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 GALIZIA LEONARDO 2010 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - 20 40 -

CATEGORIA EMB

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 CAUCINO GABRIELE 2007 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA - 20 - -
2 TAFURO RICCARDO 2007 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA - 19 - -
3 PACE VESCHI DANTE 2007 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - 18 40 -
4 SAVANT LEVRA LUCA 2007 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA - 17 - -
5 VENERA LUCA 2007 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - 16 38 -
6 CATALANO SIMONE 2007 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - 15 36 -
7 BERTOLOTTI PIETRO 2007 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA - 14 - -
8 CLARA RICCARDO 2008 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - 13 34 -
9 VAZZANA FILIPPO 2007 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA - 12 - -

CATEGORIA EMA

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 VILLASCHI ANDREA 2006 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - 20 40 -
2 DI IASIO SIMONE 2005 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA - 19 - -
3 BEVILACQUA CLAUDIO 2006 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 18 38 -
4 SAVANT LEVRA PIETRO 2005 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA - 17 - -
5 MANTELERO GIUSEPPE 2006 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - 16 36 -
6 BERGAMASCO FABIO 2006 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - 15 34 -
7 CAVALIERE MATTEO 2006 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - 14 32 -
8 D'AURIA EDOARDO 2006 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 13 30 -

CATEGORIA RM

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 TURINO ALESSIO 2004 UISP ASD PONT DONNAS ATLETICA - 20 40 -
2 SANTINA ROBERTO 2004 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - 19 38 -

CATEGORIA CM

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 MATTA DAVIDE 2002 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 20 40 -
2 SCRIVANI ANDREA 2001 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 - 19 38 -
3 OSLER NICOLO' 2002 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 18 36 -
4 MUSSINO DAVIDE 2002 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 17 34 -
5 SERRATRICE MIRCO 2002 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 16 32 -
6 ARETINI LORENZO 2002 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO - 15 30 -

CATEGORIA AM

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 SERRATRICE MATTIA 1999 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 20 40 -
2 BEVILACQUA MATTEO 2000 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 19 38 -

CATEGORIA EFB

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 CHIARLE MELISSA 2007 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE - 20 40 -
2 MANTELERO MARGHERITA 2008 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM - 19 38 -
3 COCUZZA CARLOTTA 2007 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA - 18 - -
4 ALBIERO NICOLE 2008 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 17 36 -

CATEGORIA EFA

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 RATTERO CARLOTTA 2006 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - 20 40 -
2 MATTA ELISA 2005 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 19 38 -
3 TESTA ILENIA 2006 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 18 36 -
4 COCUZZA ALICE 2005 FIDAL BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA - 17 - -
5 BERTERO ALESSIA 2005 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - 16 34 -
6 TAGLIENTE GIULIA 2006 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - 15 32 -
7 LOGLISCI GIADA 2006 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE - 14 30 -

CATEGORIA RF



POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 TURINO MARTINA 2003 UISP ASD PONT DONNAS ATLETICA - 20 40 -

CATEGORIA CF

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 IANNELLI ALESSIA 2002 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA - 20 40 -

CATEGORIA M18..34

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 BUTI NICOLO' 1992 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.20.58 20 40 -
2 BOGGIO PAOLO 1989 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.21.01 19 38 -
3 BAIMA BESQUET DENIS 1982 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.21.14 18 36 -
4 CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.21.55 17 34 -
5 CIRILLO JHONATHAN 1983 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.22.31 16 32 -
6 MARCO SULEIMAN 1994 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.22.32 15 40 -
7 LUPI SIMONE 1986 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.22.43 14 30 -
8 MAZZARELLI FEDERICO 1985 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.23.17 13 28 -
9 RUSSO STEFANO 1986 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.23.20 12 26 -
10 SUTERA ANTONINO 1991 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.23.39 11 - -
11 GRECO GIROLAMO 1985 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.24.29 10 24 -
12 SCHINA MARCO 1986 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.24.55 9 22 -
13 BASHUAIDO BOBADILLA RENATO DARIO 1997 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.25.06 8 40 -
14 PIACENTINO DIEGO 1982 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.25.18 7 20 -
15 BERETTA GIORGIO 1998 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.27.13 6 38 -
16 BLESSENT CLAUDIO 1993 UISP I CORRIDOI A.S.D. - 5 18 -

CATEGORIA M35..39

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 MARTELLO IGOR 1979 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.07 20 40 -
2 FLORE CLAUDIO 1978 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.22.33 19 38 -
3 BARRA DARIO 1980 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.23.16 18 36 -
4 GIORDANO GIAMPIERO 1979 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.24.12 17 34 -
5 TIPALDI SANDRO 1981 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.28 16 32 -
6 FERRARINI MAURO 1979 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.44 15 30 -
7 SEMERARO DENIS 1979 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.48 14 28 -
8 POMA DANIELE 1977 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.48 13 26 -
9 TAURINO MARCO 1979 UISP CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 00.26.15 12 24 -
10 FABBRICATORE ALESSANDRO 1978 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.26.20 11 22 -
11 MENNUNI MASSIMO 1977 UISP CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 00.26.23 10 20 -
12 DOMATTI ANDREA 1980 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN - 9 - -
13 BIANCO MARCO 1978 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.31 8 18 -
14 VOLPE FABIO ALBERTO 1977 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.27.01 7 16 -
15 DISCORDE LUCA 1980 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD - 6 14 -
16 TESTA ANDREA 1979 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.28.13 5 12 -
17 GENTILE FRANCESCO 1978 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 00.28.27 4 10 -
18 ROSSO RICCARDO 1980 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.29.25 3 8 -
19 GERMINARIO DANIELE 1979 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.33.38 2 6 -

CATEGORIA M40..44

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 RISPOLI DAVIDE 1974 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.21.16 20 40 -
2 CASCONE ROBERTO 1974 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.21.48 19 38 -
3 NARONTE DIEGO ANNIBALE 1972 UISP CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 00.22.45 18 36 -
4 PESCE PAOLO 1975 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.24.01 17 34 -
5 OLIVETTI ANDREA 1973 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.24.04 16 32 -
6 CHIEREGATO MAURO 1976 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.24.13 15 30 -
7 MITTICA DOMENICO 1972 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.24.27 14 28 -
8 BAUCIA VALERIO 1976 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.24.35 13 26 -
9 STEFAN NICOLAE BOGDAN 1974 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.24.42 12 24 -
10 MAGGIO LUIGI 1973 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.24.46 11 22 -
11 COSTA MAURO 1972 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.24.59 10 20 -
12 PETRONE ANTONIO 1972 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.00 9 18 -
13 ORIOLI LUCA 1972 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.25.38 8 16 -
14 PERNA FRANCO 1972 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.25.53 7 14 -
15 VALETTO CARLO 1975 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.26.31 6 12 -
16 SMERIGLIO ALESSANDRO 1974 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.26.50 5 - -
17 FAUSTINI ENRICO 1972 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.26.58 4 10 -
18 BERTELLI LUCA 1974 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.27.17 3 8 -
19 GIORGI FULVIO 1973 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.28.01 2 6 -
20 TASSONE SALVATORE 1975 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.28.28 1 4 -
21 MEISTRO MASSIMILIANO 1976 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.29.53 1 - -
22 MEINA FABRIZIO 1975 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 00.30.01 1 2 -
23 ARETINI ENRICO 1975 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.30.30 1 2 -
24 FANTINI DANILO 1973 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.32.05 1 2 -
25 CURTO FRANCESCO 1976 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.32.22 1 2 -

CATEGORIA M45..49



POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 MEOLI MAURIZIO 1970 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 00.22.02 20 - -
2 VIERIN MAURO 1968 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00.22.21 19 - -
3 ATTARDI FABRIZIO 1968 UISP A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA ARNAD M.E G. FOGU 00.22.45 18 40 -
4 RAINERI MAURO 1971 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.22.59 17 38 -
5 SCALICI VINCENZO 1967 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.23.16 16 36 -
6 VIAZZI UMBERTO 1967 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.25 15 34 -
7 ZUNGRI VITTORIO 1970 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.39 14 32 -
8 CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.24.07 13 30 -
9 DI MAURO ALESSANDRO 1968 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.24.37 12 28 -
10 ELIFANI FRANCESCO 1968 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.52 11 26 -
11 CAMERLENGO GIANLUCA 1970 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.24.59 10 - -
12 GIORDANINO MARCO 1967 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.04 9 24 -
13 ROSSO ROBERTO 1971 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.13 8 22 -
14 IANNELLI ROBERTO 1970 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.25.16 7 20 -
15 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.25.21 6 18 -
16 EL OUADOUDI LISSANOUDDINNE 1971 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.25.43 5 16 -
17 GUALTIERI ANGELO 1970 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.25.58 4 14 -
18 DOLEATTI LUCA 1968 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.26.00 3 12 -
19 LINARI VITALIANO 1967 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.26.01 2 10 -
20 MINGRONE LUCA FRANCESCO 1971 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.26.09 1 8 -
21 MASSONE DAVIDE 1970 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.26.21 1 6 -
22 BAIRO MASSIMO 1969 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.27.48 1 4 -
23 NEGRI ROBERTO 1971 UISP I CORRIDOI A.S.D. - 2 4 -
24 TESTA LIVIO 1967 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.28.00 1 2 -
25 SANTORO UMBERTO 1969 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.28.37 1 2 -
26 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.28.43 1 2 -
27 ZAPPAVIGNA SALVATORE 1970 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.29.14 1 2 -
28 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.17 1 2 -
29 GALLO FABIO 1967 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.18 1 2 -
30 MANCUSO ROBERTO 1968 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.29.31 1 2 -
31 COLINA SILVIO 1970 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.33.56 1 2 -
32 SERRATRICE ALBERTO 1967 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.35.58 1 2 -
33 BORDIN MASSIMO 1971 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.37.42 1 2 -

CATEGORIA M50..54

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 MARTINA EZIO 1965 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.21.59 20 40 -
2 ROBERTO MASSIMO 1963 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.22.31 19 38 -
3 DADOUCH ABDELLAH 1966 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.23.03 18 36 -
4 CAMUSO TOMMASO 1965 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.23.26 17 34 -
5 GALLO GIANPAOLO 1965 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.23.29 16 32 -
6 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.42 15 30 -
7 BOSIO PAOLO 1965 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.23.49 14 28 -
8 EANDI ELIO 1966 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.51 13 26 -
9 SARDANAPOLI EZIO 1963 UISP A.S.D. NORDIC WALKING ANDRATE 00.23.51 12 24 -
10 DE LAURI COSTANTINO 1965 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.23.56 11 22 -
11 MASIELLO VINCENZO 1964 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.24.14 10 20 -
12 SAULLO BARTOLO 1962 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.24.18 9 - -
13 AUDISIO VALTER 1963 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.24.29 8 18 -
14 SCRIVANI GIOVANNI 1966 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.24.40 7 16 -
15 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.41 6 14 -
16 CARBONE MASSIMO 1965 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.24.46 5 12 -
17 ZITO ARCANGELO 1965 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.24.53 4 10 -
18 PARADISO GIANFRANCO 1963 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.24.58 3 8 -
19 FORNACIARI ALESSANDRO 1966 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.25.14 2 6 -
20 ZACCARIA FRANCESCO 1963 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.15 1 4 -
21 BOER MAURO 1962 UISP UISP COMITATO CIRIE'-SETTIMO-CHIVASSO 00.25.19 1 2 -
22 BERTOLINO GIAN PIERO 1965 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.25 1 2 -
23 SALAMON MANUEL 1965 UISP A.S.D. NORDIC WALKING ANDRATE 00.25.35 1 2 -
24 ARMATO INNOCENZO 1963 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.25.41 1 2 -
25 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.25.53 1 2 -
26 GARETTO GIUSEPPE 1965 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.26.15 1 2 -
27 PERRONE GIOVANNI 1964 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.26.32 1 2 -
28 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.42 1 2 -
29 PALIERI GIORGIO 1966 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.26.47 1 - -
30 RAINERI MASSIMO 1964 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.26.49 1 2 -
31 DANIELE SERGIO 1962 UISP CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 00.27.57 1 2 -
32 PIRAS SALVATORE 1965 UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 00.28.04 1 2 -
33 PASCALE VITANTONIO 1964 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 00.28.08 1 - -
34 LISSONA MAURO AUGUSTO 1965 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.28.17 1 2 -
35 FORMISANO VALTER 1965 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 00.28.27 1 2 -
36 SPIRITO ADRIANO 1963 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.30.07 1 2 -
37 CAPITANI VALTER 1965 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.23 1 2 -
38 CIGAINA ANTONIO 1963 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.30.44 1 2 -
39 CERAGIOLI FILIPPO 1962 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.30.58 1 2 -
40 GALLO ALBERTO 1966 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.31.38 1 2 -
41 MONTALBANO BIAGIO 1963 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.31.57 1 2 -
42 DELL'ACCIO FABRIZIO 1964 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.32.17 1 2 -
43 MARABOTTO SERGIO 1963 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.33.29 1 2 -
44 CANTINO CLAUDIO 1963 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.36.45 1 2 -

CATEGORIA M55..59



POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 ALFARONE GIUSEPPE 1961 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.22.36 20 40 -
2 MARTINA MARIO 1961 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.23.15 19 38 -
3 VICARIO LEONARDO 1960 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.26 18 36 -
4 LEMBO DOMENICO 1958 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.23.33 17 34 -
5 LANDINO FERDINANDO 1957 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.23.37 16 32 -
6 DI MARCO ANTONIO 1961 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.24.37 15 - -
7 DIAFERIO RUGGIERO 1958 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 00.24.44 14 30 -
8 FONTANA GIAMPIETRO 1961 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.24.49 13 28 -
9 BATTISTA GIUSTINIANO 1958 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.25.29 12 26 -
10 MINARDI MICHELE 1960 FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 00.25.39 11 - -
11 MARCHESAN ALDO 1959 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.25.58 10 24 -
12 MACARO VALERIO 1960 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.26.21 9 22 -
13 CATTAI ANGELO 1958 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.26.22 8 20 -
14 GUGLIELMETTO LIVIO 1961 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.26.30 7 18 -
15 LISSONA SILVANO 1957 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.26.35 6 16 -
16 BRUNO GIUSEPPE 1957 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.26.50 5 14 -
17 BOGLIONE MARCO 1959 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.27.09 4 12 -
18 FERRARELLO ANTONINO 1958 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.27.12 3 - -
19 PRINZIS LUCIANO 1959 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.28.11 2 - -
20 BONDIOLI MAURIZIO 1959 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.28.45 1 10 -
21 PULTRONE ANTONINO 1960 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.28.53 1 8 -
22 BIANCO GIOVANNI 1961 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.29.05 1 6 -
23 GIORDANO PIERO 1960 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.29.10 1 4 -
24 SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.29.11 1 2 -
25 DRAGONE ROBERTO 1961 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.04 1 2 -
26 TROIA GIUSEPPE 1960 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.11 1 2 -
27 MUSSINO BRUNO 1961 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.30.31 1 2 -
28 MONTINI GIORGIO 1960 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.30.38 1 2 -
29 VIOLA ELIA 1957 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.31.05 1 2 -
30 BOCCARDO ROBERTO 1959 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.32.14 1 2 -
31 SCARABELLO ROBERTO 1959 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.33.58 1 - -
32 GILETTA GIOVANNI 1959 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.35.36 1 2 -

CATEGORIA M60..64

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 BIANCO BRUNO 1954 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.23.40 20 40 -
2 CARCHI' GIOVANNI 1955 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.23.45 19 38 -
3 BELCASTRO DOMENICO 1956 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 00.24.12 18 36 -
4 CASTELLANETA GENNARO 1955 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.24.17 17 34 -
5 PICCI EFISIO 1954 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.24.31 16 32 -
6 ANDILORO GIOVANNI 1956 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.24.47 15 30 -
7 ARDO' PAOLO 1956 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.24.59 14 28 -
8 MASTROPIETRO VINCENZO 1956 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.25.12 13 - -
9 CAVUOTI ANTONIO 1953 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.25.24 12 26 -
10 CAPOLONGO CELESTINO 1956 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.26.34 11 24 -
11 LAVECCHIA PASQUALE 1952 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.26.50 10 22 -
12 PISANI CARLO 1953 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.26.59 9 20 -
13 VIGNOGNA ANGIOLINO 1955 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.27.06 8 18 -
14 BRUERA MICHELANGELO 1955 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.27.15 7 16 -
15 CONEGLIAN ANTONIO 1956 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.27.47 6 14 -
16 VRUNA MARIO 1955 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.27.51 5 12 -
17 PARZANESE FRANCO 1954 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.28.17 4 10 -
18 TARUCCO FRANCO 1953 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.28.31 3 8 -
19 MEGALE LUCIANO 1955 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.28.39 2 6 -
20 BIANCHINI MARIO 1955 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.29.00 1 - -
21 BAYMA RENZO 1954 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.29.43 1 4 -
22 MAIORANO ANTONIO 1955 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.30.01 1 2 -
23 POLIDORI PIERGIOVANNI 1956 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 00.30.13 1 - -
24 ARGENIO BRUNO 1956 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.30.15 1 2 -
25 MANISCALCO IGNAZIO 1956 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.30.49 1 2 -
26 CONSOLE LUIGI 1952 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.30.58 1 2 -
27 GALATI SALVATORE 1952 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.30.59 1 2 -
28 VISENTINI SILVESTRO 1953 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.31.00 1 2 -
29 VAUDAGNA MARIO 1954 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.31.01 1 - -
30 ARROTINI CORRADINO 1956 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.32.03 1 2 -
31 VITTADELLO MARIANO 1956 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.32.52 1 2 -
32 MAGGIO FRANCESCO 1954 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.29.06 2 4 -
33 TREVISANUTTO MARIO 1954 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.34.56 1 2 -
34 TROMBINI MARCO 1954 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.35.56 1 2 -
35 MARRONE GIUSEPPE 1956 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.36.20 1 - -
36 BARRERA SILVANO 1954 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.38.12 1 2 -
37 MAGNI DORIANO 1955 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.38.20 1 - -
38 PIERGIOVANNI LUIGI 1954 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.41.55 1 2 -
39 PASQUARELLI DONATO 1956 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.42.05 1 2 -

CATEGORIA M65..69

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC



1 AZZALIN LUIGINO 1949 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 00.16.32 20 40 -
2 CARLONE ANTONIO 1947 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.16.49 19 38 -
3 IACOVELLI MICHELE 1949 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.17.42 18 36 -
4 MATERA GIOVANNI 1948 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.18.40 17 34 -
5 MANDES MICHELE 1948 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.19.04 16 32 -
6 TORCHETTI ROCCO 1951 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.19.31 15 30 -
7 SPORTIELLO DONATO 1950 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.19.34 14 28 -
8 COPPOLA ANIELLO 1947 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.19.37 13 26 -
9 CANTON PAOLO 1951 UISP I CORRIDOI A.S.D. 00.19.39 12 24 -
10 STELLA GIUSEPPE 1948 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.19.49 11 22 -
11 BIA VALERIO 1948 UISP I CORRIDOI A.S.D. 00.20.02 10 20 -
12 DESTRO AGOSTINO 1951 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.20.43 9 18 -
13 PALMA FERNANDO 1949 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.21.19 8 - -
14 MADARO RAFFAELE 1950 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.21.36 7 16 -
15 MONTEMAGNO IGNAZIO 1951 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.21.57 6 14 -
16 D'AMICO ENRICO 1949 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.22.23 5 - -
17 VICO VITTORIO 1947 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.23.15 4 - -
18 FORTUNATI ROBERTO 1948 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.23.44 3 - -
19 CIANI VINCENZO 1947 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.23.47 2 12 -
20 VECCHIONE FRANCO 1949 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.25.02 1 10 -
21 PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.25.10 1 8 -

CATEGORIA M70..74

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 IACOVELLI GIUSEPPE 1946 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.17.34 20 40 -
2 MILAN CLAUDIO 1946 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.17.53 19 38 -
3 MAIULLARI MARIO 1946 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.18.27 18 36 -
4 DETTORI GIUSEPPE 1946 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.18.58 17 34 -
5 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.02 16 32 -
6 PAULON TIZIANO 1942 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.19.38 15 30 -
7 BRUNETTI BATTISTA 1943 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.19.39 14 28 -
8 DI MAURO LUIGI 1946 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.24.00 13 26 -
9 FIORENTINI GIUSEPPE 1946 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.20.39 12 24 -
10 ROSSI MARIO 1945 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.20.53 11 22 -
11 CATOLINO ROCCO 1944 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 00.21.06 10 20 -
12 DI VIETRI PASQUALE 1942 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.21.21 9 18 -
13 FERRERO SERGIO 1946 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.21.24 8 16 -
14 BAGNOLESI GIUSEPPE 1946 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.22.04 7 14 -
15 BENEDETTO MARCO 1942 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.22.31 6 12 -
16 FARETRA FRANCESCO 1946 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.22.40 5 - -
17 TREVISANUTTO GIULIANO 1944 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.27 4 10 -
18 RIZZO CALOGERO 1945 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.56 3 8 -
19 PAVANELLI GIOVANNI 1945 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.24.35 2 6 -
20 FRANCONE PAOLO 1946 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.25.13 1 4 -
21 ANESA ALDO 1946 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.25.51 1 2 -
22 CANAVESE BARTOLOMEO 1944 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.28.03 1 2 -
23 GARINO FRANCO 1942 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.29.26 1 2 -
24 PULIAFITO CARMELO 1945 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.29.51 1 - -
25 RUBERTO GIOVANNI 1944 UISP A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 00.34.46 1 2 -

CATEGORIA M75..79

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 TOGLIATTO MARIO 1940 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.24.52 20 - -
2 GIUSTOZZI WALTER 1938 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.25.31 19 38 -
3 ROSSO MARINO 1937 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.28.02 18 36 -

CATEGORIA M80+

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 TOGO FRANCESCO 1935 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.24.17 20 40 -

CATEGORIA F18..34

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 PALIERI GIORGIA 1998 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.17.52 20 - -
2 VASONE SARA 1986 UISP G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 00.18.47 19 40 -

CATEGORIA F35..39

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 YOUNG RACHELE 1977 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.16.44 20 40 -
2 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRA 1979 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.17.14 19 38 -
3 PEGORARO SOPHIE MILENA 1977 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.21.10 18 36 -
4 DI LORETO SILVIA 1979 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.22.12 17 34 -
5 VENGA SILVIA 1980 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.23.08 16 - -
6 CAVALLO MARILISA 1979 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.38.10 15 32 -

CATEGORIA F40..44

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC



1 CUNEAZ ROBERTA 1972 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.16.15 20 - -
2 MICHELOTTI SUSANNA 1972 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.17.26 19 - -
3 NEGRO DANIELA 1973 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.18.04 18 40 -
4 YOUNG CARLA 1974 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.18.18 17 38 -
5 ZITO VIRGINIA 1974 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.18.59 16 36 -
6 GARBERO NAZZARENA 1974 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.19.02 15 34 -
7 RONDINELLI MONICA 1972 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.07 14 32 -
8 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA 1972 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.20.48 13 30 -
9 BENNICI ERICA 1975 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.21.28 12 28 -
10 DANIELI LUANA 1973 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.22.03 11 26 -
11 TRIPODI MARIA 1973 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.23.37 10 24 -
12 MASTROVITO ANNA 1974 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.24.55 9 22 -

CATEGORIA F45..49

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 CECCHI ELENA 1969 UISP A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.18.30 20 40 -
2 FIAMMENGO PAOLA 1970 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.18.36 19 38 -
3 DE LUCA ANTONELLA 1968 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.18.51 18 36 -
4 BURLAKOVA TETYANA 1969 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.18.57 17 34 -
5 BONETTI SONIA 1967 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.19.30 16 32 -
6 GIANNONE FRANCA 1968 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.47 15 30 -
7 LATO ANNAMARIA 1968 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.20.03 14 - -
8 DEGIORGIS BARBARA 1970 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.20.10 13 28 -
9 CERNUSCO BARBARA 1969 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.20.23 12 26 -
10 LATO FLORA 1971 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.21.46 11 24 -
11 GIULIANO DANIELA 1969 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.22.38 10 22 -
12 ENIPEO LAURA 1969 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.22.50 9 20 -
13 BRUNERO GIOVANNA ANNA MARIA 1968 UISP UISP COMITATO CIRIE'-SETTIMO-CHIVASSO 00.23.16 8 18 -
14 SEGA ROBERTA 1970 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.23.33 7 16 -
15 BIANCHINI EMANUELA 1970 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.24.20 6 14 -
16 SANTI STEFANIA 1967 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.28.45 5 12 -
17 ANTRONACO GIOVANNA 1970 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.41.56 4 - -

CATEGORIA F50..54

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 BIOLETTI MIRELLA 1966 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.17.50 20 40 -
2 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.18.08 19 38 -
3 FABBRO MARISA 1966 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.19.30 18 36 -
4 GAMBA CARLA 1964 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.20.17 17 34 -
5 ZACCARIA NADIA 1966 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.20.30 16 32 -
6 GALFRE' ELISABETTA 1965 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.20.59 15 30 -
7 RITONDO MARIA 1964 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.21.22 14 28 -
8 MARRETTA CATERINA 1963 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.21.24 13 26 -
9 MARRAZZO FRANCESCHINA 1962 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.23.38 12 24 -

CATEGORIA F55..59

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 ALLASIA CINZIA 1961 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.18.03 20 40 -
2 CANALE LUCIANA 1958 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.21.12 19 38 -
3 SATTA MARINELLA 1957 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 00.22.16 18 36 -
4 ORIOLO SILVANA 1957 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.22.36 17 34 -
5 FIORE ALBAROSA 1957 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.25.48 16 32 -
6 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.28.13 15 30 -
7 DE LUCA MARINA 1960 UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 00.28.19 14 28 -

CATEGORIA F60..64

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 NAVACCHIA MARIA GRAZIA 1952 UISP A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.18.40 20 40 -
2 MANZONE MARIA ALDA 1955 UISP A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 00.19.01 19 38 -
3 MARITANO FLORA 1953 UISP RONCHIVERDI S.S.D. A. R.L. 00.23.43 18 36 -
4 SCARCIGLIA ANNA RITA 1953 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.23.50 17 34 -
5 GATTUSO ERICA 1954 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.27.09 16 32 -

CATEGORIA F65..69

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 MORONI ROSANNA 1951 UISP U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.20.55 20 40 -
2 PIDDIU MARIA BONARIA 1948 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.22.10 19 38 -
3 TONIETTI FRANCA 1947 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.24.59 18 36 -
4 ARCHINA TERESA 1949 UISP ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.26.21 17 34 -

CATEGORIA F70+

POS ATLETA ANNO SOCIETÀ RIS.
PUNTI 

DAY SOC
PUNTI 

REG
PUNT
I CPC

1 ZANELLATO FRANCESCA 1944 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 00.23.07 20 - -
2 CALLEGARI VENERINA MAGDA 1939 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.25.52 19 40 -



                                    CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' NUMEROSE

CATEGORIE GIOVANILI

POS NOME PUNTI PRES.
PUNTI 

MASCHI
PRES. 

MASCHI
PUNTI 
DONNE

PRES. 
DONNE

1 A130646 - A.S.D. DORATLETICA 215 12 141 8 74 4

2 TO044 - BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA 153 9 118 7 35 2

3 A120682 - A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 146 9 127 8 19 1

4 A120494 - A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 104 6 39 2 65 4

5 A140529 - ASD PONT DONNAS ATLETICA 40 2 20 1 20 1

6 A120370 - U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 20 1 0 0 20 1

7 A140541 - DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 19 1 19 1 0 0

8 A160225 - ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 15 1 15 1 0 0

CATEGORIE ADULTI

POS NOME PUNTI PRES.
PUNTI 

MASCHI
PRES. 

MASCHI
PUNTI 
DONNE

PRES. 
DONNE

1 A120494 - A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 246 28 159 22 87 6

2 A120682 - A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 208 24 152 20 56 4

3 A160160 - A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 192 18 174 17 18 1

4 A050423 - CRAL G.T.T. 188 22 108 16 80 6

5 A120138 - ATLETICA VENTUROLI 179 20 115 16 64 4

6 A130646 - A.S.D. DORATLETICA 174 19 103 14 71 5

7 A130798 - TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 153 16 122 14 31 2

8 A050294 - A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 151 14 70 9 81 5

9 A140358 - POL. DIL. BAIRESE 113 9 98 8 15 1

10 A160225 - ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO 104 13 90 12 14 1

11 A120510 - A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 101 7 63 5 38 2

12 A140541 - DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 96 10 47 7 49 3

13 A120370 - U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 90 6 31 3 59 3

14 A130746 - A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 83 5 83 5 0 0

15 TO089 - MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 75 11 55 10 20 1

16 A120279 - A.S.D. FILMAR 67 10 36 7 31 3

17 A120653 - A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 66 6 66 6 0 0

18 A050172 - A.S.D. G.P. A.T.P. TORINO 59 3 0 0 59 3

19 A050019 - UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO 44 4 44 4 0 0

20 A130052 - A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 42 5 24 4 18 1

21 A050293 - CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 41 4 41 4 0 0

22 A051580 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 41 4 19 2 22 2

23 A140468 - A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 37 2 0 0 37 2

24 TO224 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 35 3 1 1 34 2

25 TO045 - POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE 32 3 32 3 0 0

26 A140509 - A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 28 2 28 2 0 0

27 A120691 - I CORRIDOI A.S.D. 28 4 28 4 0 0

28 TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 27 2 8 1 19 1

29 TO049 - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 25 7 21 6 4 1

30 TO200 - BASE RUNNING 24 2 24 2 0 0

31 A050192 - A.S.D. RUBATA' GROUP 21 6 21 6 0 0

32 A160276 - A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 20 1 20 1 0 0

33 AO004 - ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 20 1 0 0 20 1

34 A130609 - G.S. MURIALDO A.D. 19 1 0 0 19 1

35 LU351 - G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 19 1 19 1 0 0

36 A140466 - A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 18 1 18 1 0 0

37 A130747 - G.S.P.T. 75 18 1 18 1 0 0

38 A051566 - RONCHIVERDI S.S.D. A. R.L. 18 1 0 0 18 1

39 A120347 - ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 17 6 17 6 0 0

40 A130056 - VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 16 1 16 1 0 0

41 TO261 - OLIMPIATLETICA 16 1 0 0 16 1

42 A140423 - A.S.D. NORDIC WALKING ANDRATE 13 2 13 2 0 0

43 A130753 - A.S.D. TO 021 12 3 12 3 0 0

44 TO047 - A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 11 1 11 1 0 0

45 A050657 - CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 11 5 11 5 0 0

46 AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 9 1 9 1 0 0

47 A120019 - UISP COMITATO CIRIE'-SETTIMO-CHIVASSO 9 2 1 1 8 1

48 A140540 - CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 4 1 4 1 0 0

49 A050324 - C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D. 1 1 1 1 0 0

50 B010196 - VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1 1 1 1 0 0

51 TO271 - TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 1 1 1 1 0 0
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